1Y 1on PORTABLE

JACK

FLOOR SERVICE JACK t cne

61-85002 1%

Catalog No. NP-1502



|/

ARTICLE NO.

61-85002
PORTABLE

HYDRAULIC

FLOOR
SERVICE ,*
JACK ="

ol DESCRIPTION (LY DESCRIPTION AL i DESCRIPTION bl el DESCRIPTION ahe
F2 | Support pin 1 F28 | Nut M12 P=1.5| 2 |101 | Qil Block 1 131 | O-Ring Seal, Top Nut P28 | 1
F3 | Spring, Tension 1 F30 | Spindle, Wheel 2 |102 | Ram 1 37 | U-Cup Seal, Ram UH28| 1
F4 | Spindle, Lifting Arm 1 F43 | Pin, Mount Saddle 1 |103 | Cylinder Pump 1 138 | Cup Seal 1
F5 | Side Member, LH 1 C44 | Retaining Ring C-12| 2 |104 | Cylinder Gasket 1 139 | Wiper, Piston 1
F7 | Side Member, RH 1 F45 | Handle 1 5 | Spring Guid, Overload Valve 1 40 | Nut 1
F9 | Pin, Radius Link 2 | F47 | Handle 1 |107 | Overload Valve 1 41 | Flat Washer 1
F10 | Lifting Arm 1 F61 | Lock Washer 2 |108 | Unloading Valve 1 144 | Pin, Roller 8% ~350 | 1
F11 | Metal, Lifting Arm 1 F62 | Nut M10 P=1.25| 2 [109 | Cylinder 1 47 | Steel Ball % | 1
F14 | Saddle 1 F63 | Retaining Ring C-12| 2 |114 | Handle Base 1 163 | Freeze Plug 2
F15 | Pin, Saddle 1 F64 | Pin, Handle Base 1 [117 | Slotteed Guides 1 164 | Rivet, Oil Block 1
F18 | Mount, Saddle 1 F70 | Retaining Ring c-131 1 |118 | Roller 1 165 | Retaining Ring 2
F20 | Pin, Mount 1 F71 | Retaining Ring c-12| 6 [119 | Support, Piston 1 166 | Bolt, Trunion M8 ~35| 1
C21 | Retaining Ring C-12| 2 | F72 | Link, Trunion 2 120 | Top Nut 1 167 | Lock Washer 1
C22 | Retaining Ring C-12| 2 | F73 | Rivet, Link 2 [121A] Pump Piston 1 169 | Roll Pin, Piston 4¢ 320 1
F23 | Radius Link 2 F74 | Spacer, Mount 2 22 | Overload Spring 1 171 | Bolt, Side Member M8 ~15| 6
F24 | Retaining Ring c-12| 2 | F75 | Rivet, Trunion 1 |124 | O-Ring Seal, Pump P18 | 1 172 | Lock Washer 6
F25 | Trunion 1 25 | Steel Ball 71 3 173 | O-Ring Seal, Bolt PE8| 2
F26 | Wheel 4 127 | O-Ring Seal, Pump P11 174 | Bolt M8 <10| 2
F27 | Lock Washer 2 29 | 0-Ring Seal, Valve P9 2 175 | O-Ring P6 1




